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Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour Lieu Seq Temps Tour Tps Tour

No 7 GUTIERREZ MARC

Pass 7 1:12.857 1 1:12.857 *

Pass 19 2:22.782 2 1:09.925 *

Pass 31 3:32.381 3 1:09.599 *

Pass 43 4:42.051 4 1:09.670

Pass 55 5:51.912 5 1:09.861

Pass 67 7:01.608 6 1:09.696

Pass 79 8:11.136 7 1:09.528 *

Pass 91 9:21.234 8 1:10.098

Pass 104 10:31.900 9 1:10.666

Pass 116 11:42.098 10 1:10.198

Pass 127 12:52.656 11 1:10.558

Pass 138 14:03.065 12 1:10.409

Pass 150 15:14.743 13 1:11.678

Pass 161 16:25.078 14 1:10.335

Pass 172 17:36.183 15 1:11.105

Pass 183 18:46.974 16 1:10.791

Pass 193 19:58.558 17 1:11.584

Pass 203 21:09.944 18 1:11.386

No 28 CONTION FRANCK

Pass 12 1:15.046 1 1:15.046 *

Pass 24 2:26.817 2 1:11.771 *

Pass 36 3:39.709 3 1:12.892

Pass 48 4:53.831 4 1:14.122

Pass 60 6:08.000 5 1:14.169

Pass 72 7:21.295 6 1:13.295

Pass 84 8:33.858 7 1:12.563

Pass 96 9:47.833 8 1:13.975

Pass 108 11:01.717 9 1:13.884

Pass 121 12:14.848 10 1:13.131

Pass 133 13:28.886 11 1:14.038

Pass 144 14:44.031 12 1:15.145

Pass 155 15:59.043 13 1:15.012

Pass 166 17:13.125 14 1:14.082

Pass 178 18:27.971 15 1:14.846

Pass 188 19:43.249 16 1:15.278

Pass 198 20:58.700 17 1:15.451

No 49 GRIFFON PHILIPPE

Pass 14 1:20.111 1 1:20.111 *

Pass 25 2:37.123 2 1:17.012 *

Pass 37 3:52.629 3 1:15.506 *

Pass 50 5:08.812 4 1:16.183

Pass 62 6:24.569 5 1:15.757

Pass 74 7:39.209 6 1:14.640 *

Pass 88 8:56.387 7 1:17.178

Pass 100 10:13.542 8 1:17.155

Pass 113 11:31.404 9 1:17.862

Pass 124 12:47.186 10 1:15.782

Pass 140 14:05.291 11 1:18.105

Pass 151 15:21.297 12 1:16.006

Pass 163 16:37.228 13 1:15.931

Pass 175 17:54.457 14 1:17.229

No 51 PYBAROT JACQUE

Pass 8 1:13.038 1 1:13.038 *

Pass 22 2:25.578 2 1:12.540 *

Pass 34 3:35.202 3 1:09.624 *

Pass 45 4:44.521 4 1:09.319 *

Pass 56 5:53.572 5 1:09.051 *

Pass 68 7:02.805 6 1:09.233

Pass 80 8:11.593 7 1:08.788 *

Pass 92 9:21.714 8 1:10.121

Pass 103 10:30.920 9 1:09.206

Pass 115 11:41.073 10 1:10.153

Pass 126 12:50.797 11 1:09.724

Pass 136 14:00.201 12 1:09.404

Pass 147 15:09.941 13 1:09.740

Pass 157 16:19.394 14 1:09.453

Pass 168 17:28.774 15 1:09.380

Pass 179 18:38.258 16 1:09.484

Pass 189 19:48.460 17 1:10.202

Pass 199 20:58.886 18 1:10.426

No 66 DEMOLY THIERRY

Pass 4 1:08.983 1 1:08.983 *

Pass 16 2:15.323 2 1:06.340 *

Pass 28 3:21.963 3 1:06.640

Pass 40 4:28.913 4 1:06.950

Pass 52 5:35.535 5 1:06.622

Pass 64 6:42.092 6 1:06.557

Pass 76 7:49.137 7 1:07.045

Pass 87 8:56.279 8 1:07.142

Pass 99 10:03.821 9 1:07.542

Pass 110 11:11.350 10 1:07.529

Pass 122 12:19.720 11 1:08.370

Pass 132 13:27.604 12 1:07.884

Pass 143 14:34.885 13 1:07.281

Pass 154 15:42.070 14 1:07.185

Pass 165 16:49.407 15 1:07.337

Pass 176 17:58.221 16 1:08.814

Pass 186 19:06.620 17 1:08.399
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No 66 DEMOLY THIERRY

Pass 196 20:17.650 18 1:11.030

No 67 PACLET CHRISTIAN

Pass 10 1:13.873 1 1:13.873 *

Pass 20 2:24.452 2 1:10.579 *

Pass 32 3:33.997 3 1:09.545 *

Pass 44 4:43.681 4 1:09.684

Pass 57 5:54.199 5 1:10.518

Pass 69 7:03.837 6 1:09.638

Pass 81 8:13.145 7 1:09.308 *

Pass 93 9:22.894 8 1:09.749

Pass 105 10:33.067 9 1:10.173

Pass 117 11:42.473 10 1:09.406

Pass 128 12:52.888 11 1:10.415

Pass 137 14:02.651 12 1:09.763

Pass 148 15:11.802 13 1:09.151 *

Pass 159 16:21.475 14 1:09.673

Pass 170 17:30.751 15 1:09.276

Pass 181 18:40.491 16 1:09.740

Pass 191 19:50.669 17 1:10.178

Pass 201 21:00.890 18 1:10.221

No 89 STANTINA THIERRY

Pass 5 1:10.236 1 1:10.236 *

Pass 17 2:18.536 2 1:08.300 *

Pass 29 3:26.965 3 1:08.429

Pass 41 4:35.540 4 1:08.575

Pass 53 5:44.644 5 1:09.104

Pass 65 6:53.338 6 1:08.694

Pass 77 8:02.204 7 1:08.866

Pass 89 9:10.972 8 1:08.768

Pass 101 10:19.898 9 1:08.926

Pass 112 11:29.101 10 1:09.203

Pass 123 12:37.743 11 1:08.642

Pass 134 13:46.420 12 1:08.677

Pass 145 14:55.270 13 1:08.850

Pass 156 16:04.387 14 1:09.117

Pass 167 17:13.445 15 1:09.058

Pass 177 18:22.335 16 1:08.890

Pass 187 19:32.002 17 1:09.667

Pass 197 20:42.474 18 1:10.472

No 102 VAN LANDEGHEM JEAN LUC

Pass 9 1:13.604 1 1:13.604 *

Pass 26 2:42.772 2 1:29.168

Pass 38 3:54.126 3 1:11.354 *

Pass 49 5:04.479 4 1:10.353 *

Pass 61 6:14.489 5 1:10.010 *

Pass 73 7:24.693 6 1:10.204

Pass 85 8:34.843 7 1:10.150

Pass 97 9:50.598 8 1:15.755

In 111 11:14.470 9 1:23.872

No 122 PERLINSKI STEVE

Pass 3 1:07.731 1 1:07.731 **

Pass 15 2:13.553 2 1:05.822 **

Pass 27 3:19.809 3 1:06.256

Pass 39 4:26.188 4 1:06.379

Pass 51 5:32.447 5 1:06.259

Pass 63 6:38.730 6 1:06.283

Pass 75 7:45.338 7 1:06.608

Pass 86 8:51.818 8 1:06.480

Pass 98 9:58.096 9 1:06.278

Pass 109 11:04.463 10 1:06.367

Pass 120 12:11.557 11 1:07.094

Pass 131 13:18.502 12 1:06.945

Pass 142 14:25.736 13 1:07.234

Pass 153 15:32.783 14 1:07.047

Pass 164 16:39.976 15 1:07.193

Pass 173 17:47.306 16 1:07.330

Pass 184 18:55.489 17 1:08.183

Pass 194 20:04.011 18 1:08.522

No 162 PAYS FABIEN

Pass 13 1:15.372 1 1:15.372 *

Pass 23 2:25.931 2 1:10.559 *

Pass 35 3:36.791 3 1:10.860

Pass 47 4:47.162 4 1:10.371 *

Pass 59 5:57.528 5 1:10.366 *

Pass 71 7:08.561 6 1:11.033

Pass 83 8:19.972 7 1:11.411

Pass 95 9:30.270 8 1:10.298 *

Pass 107 10:40.792 9 1:10.522

Pass 119 11:52.198 10 1:11.406

Pass 130 13:02.500 11 1:10.302

Pass 141 14:13.787 12 1:11.287

Pass 152 15:24.746 13 1:10.959

Pass 162 16:35.887 14 1:11.141

Pass 174 17:48.442 15 1:12.555

Pass 185 18:59.073 16 1:10.631

Pass 195 20:10.141 17 1:11.068

No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME

Pass 11 1:14.350 1 1:14.350 *

Pass 21 2:24.720 2 1:10.370 *

Pass 33 3:34.809 3 1:10.089 *
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No 185 SCHAEFFER MAXIME

Pass 46 4:45.281 4 1:10.472

Pass 58 5:54.881 5 1:09.600 *

Pass 70 7:04.849 6 1:09.968

Pass 82 8:14.206 7 1:09.357 *

Pass 94 9:23.625 8 1:09.419

Pass 106 10:33.962 9 1:10.337

Pass 118 11:42.975 10 1:09.013 *

Pass 129 12:53.168 11 1:10.193

Pass 139 14:03.361 12 1:10.193

Pass 149 15:12.693 13 1:09.332

Pass 160 16:22.260 14 1:09.567

Pass 171 17:32.017 15 1:09.757

Pass 182 18:41.602 16 1:09.585

Pass 192 19:51.404 17 1:09.802

Pass 202 21:01.209 18 1:09.805

No 196 GARCIA CORENTIN

No 417 THIAULT DOMINIQUE

Pass 6 1:12.151 1 1:12.151 *

Pass 18 2:21.989 2 1:09.838 *

Pass 30 3:31.372 3 1:09.383 *

Pass 42 4:41.312 4 1:09.940

Pass 54 5:50.973 5 1:09.661

Pass 66 7:00.440 6 1:09.467

Pass 78 8:09.623 7 1:09.183 *

Pass 90 9:19.805 8 1:10.182

Pass 102 10:30.199 9 1:10.394

Pass 114 11:40.541 10 1:10.342

Pass 125 12:49.629 11 1:09.088 *

Pass 135 13:59.553 12 1:09.924

Pass 146 15:09.383 13 1:09.830

Pass 158 16:19.734 14 1:10.351

Pass 169 17:30.093 15 1:10.359

Pass 180 18:40.250 16 1:10.157

Pass 190 19:50.435 17 1:10.185

Pass 200 21:00.527 18 1:10.092


